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No Matakuliah Status
Koordinator

Prodi

17202321771 - apt., Sri Suprapti, M.Farm.

1 FA059 -
Komunikasi
Informasi
Edukasi Obat

FA059 -
Komunikasi 
Informasi
Edukasi Obat
FA059 -
Komunikasi 
Informasi
Edukasi Obat
FA117 -
Spesialite Obat
dan Alat
Kesehatan
FA117 -
Spesialite Obat
dan Alat
Kesehatan
FA124 -
FARMASETIKA 
FA124 -
FARMASETIKA 
FA125 -
FARMAKOLOGI 
I

FA125 -
FARMAKOLOGI 
I

FA135 -
KOMUNIKASI 
INFORMASI
EDUKASI
FA135 -
KOMUNIKASI 
INFORMASI
EDUKASI

Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

2 Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

3 Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

4 Bukan
Koordinator

S1 -
FARMASI

5 Bukan
Koordinator

S1 -
FARMASI

6 Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI

7

8

9 Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

10 Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

11 Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

SKS Kelas

54

53

53

56

56

56

43

56

41

56

39

Jumlah
Peserta

7

7

7

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Rencana
Pertemuan

2

2

2

3

Pertemuan

2

2

3

2

2

2

2



No Matakuliah

12 FA135 -
KOMUNIKASI
INFORMASI
EDUKASI
FA136 -
FARMASI FISIKA
FA136 -
FARMASI FISIKA
FA136 -
FARMASI FISIKA

13

14

15

Bukan
Koordinator

Bukan
Koordinator
Bukan
Koordinator

Status
Koordinator

Bukan
Koordinator

Prodi

S1 -
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI

3

3

3

01

02

03

SKS Kelas

2 03

55

41

40

Jumlah
Peserta

40

14

14

14

Rencana
Pertemuan

14

3

5

Pertemuan

Rizal Fauzi, M.Clin.Pharm., Apt.
17201820561

Yogyakarta, 19 Februari 2025
Mengetahui, Ketua Program Studi S1 -

FARMASI
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